18

o Sink tap with swivelling spout complete with:
® gerator M22x1
® 1/2"G connection

e Sink tap with swivelling spout complete with:

e aerator M22x1
e 1/2"G connection

ARTICOLO ARTICLE

150

240

182

11/2"G

IRV 091../ VLV 091..

CR - Chrome | Chrome

CO - Chrome + gold finish | Chrome + gold finish

CC - colour + chrome | colour + chrome

CG - Colour (glossy white or black) + gold finish | Colour (glossy white or black) +
gold finish

BR-Bronze | Bronze

RM - Copper | Copper

GF - Gold finish | Gold finish

IRV 091../ VLV 091..
e with "C" spout - @18x150mm
e with "C" spout - @18x150mm

RAPPORTO PROVA PORTATA FLOW RATE REPORT

Uscita outlet

05

1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5

Portata / Flow rate (1/ min)

5.98

10.91 12.65 14.13 15.6 16.87 18.03 19.14 20.25
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